614000194784

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Marile)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300433799703

RECEIVED 2024 AUG 15 PM 2:58

08/15/24

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com



ORDER FORM

TO Florida Department of State

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

FROM

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 8/15/2024

PRIORITY Regi

Regular Approval

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 1277872

ORDER ENTITY

SP PINELLAS IV MANAGER LLC

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: SP PINELLAS IV MANAGER LLC (FL)

File the attached amendment

NOTES:

\$25.00 Authorized



RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 120050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Page 1 of 1

a national experimental c

COVER LETTER

Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SP PINELL	AS IV MANAGER LLC			
1:	Name of Lin	nited Cability Company		
osed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
turn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	JEFFREY C STEINERT			
		Name of Person		
	JAMESON PEPPLE CAN	STU PLLC		
	-	Firm/Company		ه م
	801 2ND AVE STE 700			~ 2
		Address		<u>:</u>
	SUVETEF, WA 98104			- <u>-</u> 1,
		City State and Zip Code	, 1,	## 10: 29
	-		<u>اِ ال</u> ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ): 29
er intormation co		·	пасаворт г	., w
	meeting on mater, prease e			
	-	at ()		
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Felephone Number	
is a check for th	e following amount:			
90 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed)	Certificate (Certified Co	of Status &
		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	etion	
Division of Co	orporations	Division of Co	rporations	
				1
	er information contains a check for the STEINERT Name of Steining Fee Mailing Address Registration Steining of Co. Box 6321	Division of Corporations SP PINELLAS IV MANAGER LLC	Division of Corporations SP PINELLAS IV MANAGER LLC T: Name of Limited Lability Company osed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: JEFFREY C STEINERT Name of Person JAMESON PEPPLE CANTU PLLC FininCompany 801 2ND AVE STE 700 Address SEVELE, WA 98104 City State and Zip Code BSTEINERT @JPCLAW.COM Lemail address: (to be used for future annual report not er information concerning this matter, please call: Y C STEINERT Name of Person Area Code Only State and Zip Code Estimate address: (to be used for future annual report not er information concerning this matter, please call: Y C STEINERT Name of Person Steet Address: Registration Section Division of C orporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of The Cent	Division of Corporations T: SP PINELLAS IV MANAGER LLC T: Name of Limited Lability Company osed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: JEFFREY C STEINERT

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SP PINELLAS IV MANAGER LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lin	ompany as it now appears on our records.) nited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com	pany were filed on DECEMBER 23, 2014	and assigned
Florida document number 1.14000194784		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited</u>	<u>liability company here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		···
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES.	<u> </u>	
		 -
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		71.
		<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	fice address on our records, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SP AND 40 LLC	5403 WEST GRAY STREET	□Add
		FAMPA, FL 33609	■Remove
MGR	SP AND 40D LLC	5403 WEST GRAY STREET	■Add
		TAMPA, FL 33609	□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐Change
			— □Add Fig. □ Remove
			Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove

- 	
·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	~-}
	<u>.</u>
	· U
	<u></u>
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	(amption - 1)
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filir	ng or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutor ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ry filing requirements, this date will not be lis
and the second s	
ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01	a m. on the earlier of the The 90th day of
filed.	a.m. on the carrier of. (b) The your day are
AUGUST 9. 2024	

Typed or printed name of signee